
4 days of Limburg - Day 2
Galgenberg 13.8.2023

Omega

Tobias WIRTH
TV 1901 Beaumarais
Omloop : M-12
Afstand : 2930m
Tijd : 1:05:16 (22'17"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rune SELS 0:20:36
2. Viesturs JAUDZEMS 0:26:16
3. Kobe DEFERM 0:26:31

1. 116 00:03:42 113m 32'45"/km
2. 124 00:04:41 00:08:23 275m 17'02"/km
3. 127 00:05:09 00:13:32 274m 18'48"/km
4. 131 00:03:40 00:17:12 139m 26'23"/km
5. 134 00:05:58 00:23:10 260m 22'57"/km
6. 174 00:06:11 00:29:21 381m 16'14"/km
7. 176 00:01:15 00:30:36 72m 17'22"/km
8. 180 00:07:47 00:38:23 332m 23'27"/km
9. 182 00:06:04 00:44:27 242m 25'04"/km

10. 185 00:06:19 00:50:46 217m 29'07"/km
11. 113 00:07:14 00:58:00 318m 22'45"/km
12. 189 00:03:13 01:01:13
13. 111 00:03:00 01:04:13 73m 41'06"/km
14. 999 00:01:03 01:05:16 115m 9'08"/km
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